County of Westchester

Westchester
ounty
Legislation Details (With Text)
File #: 95563
Type: Resolution Status: Passed
File created: 8/19/2022 In control: Board of Acquisition and Contract
On agenda: 9/1/2022 Final action: 9/1/2022
Title: DPW/Transportation - Contract 21-542 with Worth Construction Company, Inc., for Emergency
Infrastructure Work, Playland Towers, North Administration Building and West Cross Axis Food
Facilities, Playland Park, Rye, New York. Approval of Change Order No. 1 in the amount of $636,349.
Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RESA95563.pdf
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
9/1/2022 1 Board of Acquisition and Contract approved Pass

DPWI/Transportation - Contract 21-542 with Worth Construction Company, Inc., for Emergency
Infrastructure Work, Playland Towers, North Administration Building and West Cross Axis Food
Facilities, Playland Park, Rye, New York. Approval of Change Order No. 1 in the amount of $636,349.

H. Greechan

County of Westchester

Page 1 of 1

Printed on 5/13/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

